GlebalStar

Travel Management

SKI HOLIDAYS

TOUR CODE : SWT/SD -SKIING IN ZMT

SKIING IN ZERMATT

FREE 1 DIGITAL

SWISS COUPON
Zermatt PASS
8 days / 7 nights -
2025/26
TOUR INFORMATION
PACKAGE NAME SKIING IN ZERMATT
T0033540
BOOKING ID
NIL
DEPARTURE Daily
PACKAGE PRICE Sales Period : Travel Period:
VLIDITY Until 310ct 25 2025: 17 Apr - 10 Oct
CLOSE OUT DATES Christmas & New Year 24.12 - 03.01.26, February and Easter 28.03. - 07.04.26 can be booked
upon request, subject to availability, rate changes, and minimum stay requirements.
ACCOMMODATION 3&4Star | 7 overnight staysincl. breakfast in Zermatt
TRANSPORT Return Rail ticket in 2nd class from Zurich Airport to Zermatt including a Swiss Half Fare Card
FLEXABILITY OF Package price is based on a TAM ticket. Starting in Zurich/Geneva and ending in
PACKAGE Zurich/Geneva

Other starting and end points are possible, a supplement may be payable
Extension nights possible
Combinable with other arrangements (pre-post tour extension)
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PACKAGE PRICE 2025 /26 SEASON (per person)

Accommodation

3 star

Accommodation

4 star

DATES ON REQUEST OR
CLOSED

Period

01 Dec 25 — 31 Mar 26

01 Apr — 20 Apr 2026

Period

01 Dec 25 — 31 Mar 26

01 Apr — 20 Apr 2026

Room
Double
Single
Double

Single

Room
Double
Single
Double

Single

Price MYR per person
10,366
14,017
6,644
8,933

Price MYR per person
11,985
19,108
8,295
11,985

Christmas & New Year 24.12.25 - 03.01.26 / February 01.02 - 28.02.26 / Easter 28.03. - 07.04.26 can be

booked upon request, subject to availability, rate changes
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UPGRADE SUPPLEMENTS (PER PERSON)
Upgrade to 1st class

5 DAY SKI PASSES (per person)

Zermatt Ski Pass

Zermatt Ski Pass International

6 DAY SKI PASSES (per person)

Zermatt Ski Pass

Zermatt Ski Pass International

7 DAY SKI PASSES (per person)

Zermatt Ski Pass

Zermatt Ski Pass International

Low: 01 Nov - 02 Dec 25/ 24 Apr - 01 May 26

Mid: 03 Dec - 21 Dec 25 /09 Jan - 29 Jan 26 / 20 Mar - 23 Apr 26
High: 22 Dec 25 - 08 Jan 26 / 30 Jan - 19 Mar 26

5 DAY SKI EQUIPMENT RENTAL (per person)
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Beginner

Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Intermediate
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Advance

Helmet

6 DAY SKI EQUIPMENT RENTAL (per person)
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Beginner

Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Intermediate
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Advance

Helmet

7 DAY SKI EQUIPMENT RENTAL (per person)
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Beginner

Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Intermediate
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Advance

Helmet

SKI LESSONS (per group)

Private Beginner Ski lessons (in English) 3 days - 3 hours each day 1 - 2 Pax
Private Ski lessons (in English) 3 hours morning or afternoon 1 - 3 Pax
Private Ski lessons (in English) 5 hours 1 - 3 Pax

Private VIP Ski lessons (in English) 7 hours 1 - 3 Pax

LOW
1820
2038
LOW
2098
2343
LOW
2349
2643

NET price in MYR

692
MID
2044
2295
MID
2360
2638
MID
2649
2981

HIGH
2196
2463
HIGH
2534
2834
HIGH
2850
3205

Per person price in MYR

970
1270
1553
266

Per person price in MYR

1052
1379
1689
273

Per person price in MYR

177
1526
1902
300

Per person price in MYR

4415
2234
3325
3597
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Over 100 different 2-for-1 offers

Available coupons

Admission to tourist attractions, theme parks
and museums

Sightseeing tours on foot or by land-trains
Restaurants with Swiss or international
specialties

Hertz (discount)

UNESCO World Heritage Sites and Swiss castles
Travel and catering on Swiss excursion
mountains and ships

Admission to adventure and thermal baths
Vehicle rental, for example e-mountain bikes
Culinary experiences centred around chocolate,
milk and cheese

Good to Know

*The Swiss Coupon Pass and Digital Swiss Coupon
Pass are each valid for one year (01 December
2024 - 30 November 2025).

At least two people must partake in each 2-for-1
offer.

*Only one coupon is accepted per table or group.
*The coupons cannot be combined with other
discounts, vouchers or promotions. The Swiss
Coupon Passes are not cumulative.

FREE DIGITAL SWISS PASS coupons operate on a 2-for-1 redemption basis, a minimum of two travelers is required to use the offer.
Peak season or special event surcharge & block out date are subject to change without prior notice.
A non-refundable deposit is required upon booking request. Full payment once booking confirmed.

We reserved the right to alter, amend, delete or to add to the conditions or withdraw the package at any time without prior notice.

Remarks:

1. Prices quoted are based on Malaysian Ringgit (MYR); cash terms only

2. Prices quoted are based on minimum of 02 adult travelling

3.

4,

5.

6. Cancellation : Non-Refundable

7. Prices are subject to change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of reservation.
8.

9. Other terms and conditions apply.
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