





SKIING IN ZERMATT

Zermatt

8 days / 7 nights - 2025/26



TOUR INFORMATION					
PACKAGE NAME	SKIING IN ZERMATT				
BOOKING ID	T0033540				
	NIL				
DEPARTURE	Daily				
PACKAGE PRICE VLIDITY	Sales Period : Until 31Oct 25	Travel Period: 2025: 17 Apr - 10 Oct			
CLOSE OUT DATES	Christmas & New Year 24.12 - 03.01.26, February and Easter 28.03 07.04.26 can be booked upon request, subject to availability, rate changes, and minimum stay requirements.				
ACCOMMODATION	3 & 4 Star 7 overnight stays incl. breakfast in Zermatt				
TRANSPORT	Return Rail ticket in 2nd class from Zurich Airport to Zermatt including a Swiss Half Fare Card				
FLEXABILITY OF PACKAGE	Package price is based on a TAM ticket. Starting in Zurich/Geneva and ending in Zurich/Geneva Other starting and end points are possible, a supplement may be payable Extension nights possible Combinable with other arrangements (pre-post tour extension)				

Sunway Travel Sdn. Bhd. (Co.No: 198601009346 (158589-D)) (KPL-0210)

Tel: (603) 5639 9029 Email: travelinfo@sunway.com.my Website: www.sunway.travel



P1/4





PACKAGE PRICE 2025 /26 SEASON (per person)						
Accommodation	Period	Room	Price MYR per person			
	01 Dec 25 - 31 Mar 26	Double	10,366			
3 star		Single	14,017			
	01 Apr – 20 Apr 2026	Double	6,644			
		Single	8,933			
Accommodation	Period	Room	Price MYR per person			
Accommodation		Room Double	Price MYR per person 11,985			
	Period 01 Dec 25 - 31 Mar 26					
Accommodation 4 star	01 Dec 25 - 31 Mar 26	Double	11,985			
		Double Single	11,985 19,108			

ACCOMMODATION

7 overnight stays incl. breakfast in Zermatt

TRANSPORT

Rail ticket in 2nd or 1st class for rail travel per itinerary

50% discount on additional travel by rail, bus & boat as well as some mountain excursions

NOT INCLUDED

Meals other than those specified in the itinerary or list of inclusions

Personal expenses

Local taxes such as hotel city taxes

Travel insurance

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

Upgrade to 1st class

Ski Pass

Ski Equipment Rental

Ski Lessons

POLICIES AND TERMS & CONDITIONS		
EXTRA NIGHT	On request,	
CHILD POLICY	On request. Child rates are available on request and subject to availability.	
5* HOTELS	5 star accommodation is available on request and subject to availability.	
TRIPLE AND FAMILY ROOMS	Triple & family rooms are available on request and subject to availability.	

Sunway Travel Sdn. Bhd. (Co.No: 198601009346 (158589-D)) (KPL-0210)

P2/4

Tel: (603) 5639 9029 Email: travelinfo@sunway.com.my Website: www.sunway.travel







UPGRADE SUPPLEMENTS (PER PERSON)		NET price in N	MYR	
Upgrade to 1st class 692				
5 DAY SKI PASSES (per person)	LOW	MID	HIGH	
Zermatt Ski Pass	1820	2044	2196	
Zermatt Ski Pass International	2038	2295	2463	
6 DAY SKI PASSES (per person)	LOW	MID	HIGH	
Zermatt Ski Pass	2098	2360	2534	
Zermatt Ski Pass International	2343	2638	2834	
7 DAY SKI PASSES (per person)	LOW	MID	HIGH	
Zermatt Ski Pass	2349	2649	2850	
Zermatt Ski Pass International	2643	2981	3205	
Low: 01 Nov - 02 Dec 25 / 24 Apr - 01 May 26 Mid: 03 Dec - 21 Dec 25 / 09 Jan - 29 Jan 26 / 20 Mar - 23 Apr 26 High: 22 Dec 25 - 08 Jan 26 / 30 Jan - 19 Mar 26				
5 DAY SKI EQUIPMENT RENTAL (per person)	Per pe	Per person price in MYR		
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Beginner		970		
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Intermediate		1270		
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Advance		1553		
Helmet		266		
6 DAY SKI EQUIPMENT RENTAL (per person)	Per pe	Per person price in MYR		
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Beginner		1052		
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Intermediate		1379		
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Advance		1689		
Helmet		273		
7 DAY SKI EQUIPMENT RENTAL (per person)	Per pe	Per person price in MYR		
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Beginner		1177		
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Intermediate		1526		
Equipment Rental Skis & Boots - Advance	1902			
Helmet	300			
SKI LESSONS (per group)	Per person price in MYR			
Private Beginner Ski lessons (in English) 3 days - 3 hours each day 1 - 2 Pax	4415			
Private Ski lessons (in English) 3 hours morning or afternoon 1 - 3 Pax	2234			
Private Ski lessons (in English) 5 hours 1 - 3 Pax	3325			
Private VIP Ski lessons (in English) 7 hours 1 - 3 Pax		3597		

Sunway Travel Sdn. Bhd. (Co.No: 198601009346 (158589-D)) (KPL-0210)

P3/4

SUNWAY

Tel: (603) 5639 9029 Email: travelinfo@sunway.com.my Website: www.sunway.travel





TRAVEL ITINERARY

ITINERARY

DAY 1 - ARRIVAL SWITZERALND

Arrival in Switzerland and onward rail transfer via Bern, along beautiful Lake Thun and via Visp to Zermatt. The world famous resort is located at the foot of the mighty Matterhorn.

Overnight in Zermatt.

DAY 2-7 - ZERMATT (SKI)

Daily breakfast at the hotel. Surrounded by amazing scenery with the iconic Matterhorn as a backdrop - Zermatt has it all. The world-class area offers fantastic high altitude skiing until late spring for all levels. In winter, the snow-assured ski region offers 360 km of pistes in three varied ski areas: the Sunnegga-Rothorn, Gornergrat-Stockhorn, Schwarzsee and Matterhorn glacier paradise. Snowboarders and freestylers are able to hone their skills in the Snowpark Zermatt in which Olympic hopefuls also train.

Overnights in Zermatt.

Upsell: Add ski pass, ski equipment rental and/or ski lessons

DAY 8 - FROM - DEPARTURE TO AIRPORT/SWISS BORDER

Breakfast at the hotel. Individual return journey to your ending point in Switzerland.

Over 100 different 2-for-1 offers



Digital Swiss Coupon Pass

Available coupons

- Admission to tourist attractions, theme parks and museums
- Sightseeing tours on foot or by land-trains
- Restaurants with Swiss or international specialties
- Hertz (discount)
- UNESCO World Heritage Sites and Swiss castles
- Travel and catering on Swiss excursion mountains and ships
- Admission to adventure and thermal baths
- Vehicle rental, for example e-mountain bikes
- Culinary experiences centred around chocolate, milk and cheese

Good to Know

- •The Swiss Coupon Pass and Digital Swiss Coupon Pass are each valid for one year (01 December 2024 30 November 2025).
- •At least two people must partake in each 2-for-1 offer
- •Only one coupon is accepted per table or group.
- •The coupons cannot be combined with other discounts, vouchers or promotions. The Swiss Coupon Passes are not cumulative.

Remarks:

- 1. Prices quoted are based on Malaysian Ringgit (MYR); cash terms only
- 2. Prices quoted are based on minimum of 02 adult travelling
- 3. FREE DIGITAL SWISS PASS coupons operate on a 2-for-1 redemption basis, a minimum of two travelers is required to use the offer.
- 4. Peak season or special event surcharge & block out date are subject to change without prior notice.
- 5. A non-refundable deposit is required upon booking request. Full payment once booking confirmed.
- 6. Cancellation: Non-Refundable
- 7. Prices are subject to change without prior notice and subject to availability at time of reservation.
- 8. We reserved the right to alter, amend, delete or to add to the conditions or withdraw the package at any time without prior notice.
- 9. Other terms and conditions apply.

Sunway Travel Sdn. Bhd. (Co.No: 198601009346 (158589-D)) (KPL-0210)

P4/4

Tel: (603) 5639 9029 Email: travelinfo@sunway.com.my Website: www.sunway.travel

